DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 191 BOYS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

NIELSEN Mathias

WETKE Gustav

ISBRAND Storm

BRASK William

LUNOW Ludvig S.

MARTENS Christoffer

BAROUDY David T.

WETKE Oskar

cLus

KKP

KKVA

SKK

SKK

HK

KKKL

HRK

KKVA

dansprink CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 10:04

RESULT

2:3872
+0:00.00

2:4060
+0:00.80

2:4225

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551545

2:4751
+0:06.95

2:5159
+0:11.73

2:58.53
+0:13.31

3:04.22
+0:19.00

3:1019
+0:26.74
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