

RACE 191 BOYS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 10:04

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	Empty lane		2:3872 +0:00.00
2	5	Empty lane		2:4060 +0:00.80
3	6	ISBRAND Storm	SKK	2:4225 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551545
4	3	BRASK William	SKK	2:4751 +0:06.95
5	8	LUNOW Ludvig S.	HK	2:5159 +0:11.73
6	2	MARTENS Christoffer	KKKL	2:58.53 +0:13.31
7	7	Empty lane		3:04.22 +0:19.00
8	9	Empty lane		3:1019 +0:26.74

